
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

27 

25 

90 

G79 

55 

4 

39 

13 

96 

G10 

15 

9 

38 

G97 

99 

G29 

95 

41 

24 

12 

17 

5 

14 

44 

G85 

62 

G32 

50 

Name 

Côme Geenen 

Jan Schmidt 

Michael Ghilardi 

Thomas Hainthaler 

David Datzer 

Philipp Gengelbach 

Daniel Kirchhoff 

Max Riebe 

Moritz Jenkner 

Leon Langstädtler 

Ludwig Plinke 

Marvin Jürgens 

Billy Hilpert 

Emanuele-Tito Volpi 

Dirk Walter 

Joey Den Besten 

Leon Franz 

Jan Büchel 

Mike Sebastian Engels 

Gido Nittke 

Michael Götz 

Marc Ruber 

Jaroslaw Szczesny 

Justus Weinke 

Sebastian Klettke 

Daniel Widmer 

Chrsitian Schmitz 

Bernd Ruber 

Klasse 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Runden 

8 

9 

9 

6 

9 

8 

9 

9 

9 

10 

8 

10 

8 

5 

8 

8 

9 

9 

8 

4 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

7 

9 

9 

Beste Zeit. 

1:58.890 

2:00.994 

2:01.468 

2:01.625 

2:02.102 

2:02.451 

2:02.664 

2:03.555 

2:03.817 

2:03.827 

2:03.842 

2:04.214 

2:04.725 

2:04.830 

2:04.950 

2:05.244 

2:06.097 

2:06.154 

2:07.315 

2:07.360 

2:07.588 

2:07.701 

2:07.851 

2:07.883 

2:08.028 

2:08.615 

2:08.989 

2:09.426 

Diff. 

2.104 

2.578 

2.735 

3.212 

3.561 

3.774 

4.665 

4.927 

4.937 

4.952 

5.324 

5.835 

5.940 

6.060 

6.354 

7.207 

7.264 

8.425 

8.470 

8.698 

8.811 

8.961 

8.993 

9.138 

9.725 

10.099 

10.536 

Abstand 

2.104 

0.474 

0.157 

0.477 

0.349 

0.213 

0.891 

0.262 

0.010 

0.015 

0.372 

0.511 

0.105 

0.120 

0.294 

0.853 

0.057 

1.161 

0.045 

0.228 

0.113 

0.150 

0.032 

0.145 

0.587 

0.374 

0.437 

In Runde 

8 

8 

2 

3 

9 

4 

7 

7 

9 

5 

8 

8 

8 

1 

7 

8 

5 

2 

6 

4 

7 

9 

6 

4 

7 

5 

5 

5 
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Pos. 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

St.Nr. 

G31 

94 

16 

70 

G47 

64 

G71 

60 

Name 

Rainer Heinrichs 

Michael Wimmi 

Sebastian Rupprecht 

Udo Reichmann 

Andreas Nebel 

Georg Einzmann 

Siegfried Krause 

Reinhard Kebben 

Klasse 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

PRO STK Cup 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Runden 

4 

8 

9 

8 

9 

9 

8 

7 

Beste Zeit. 

2:09.575 

2:09.667 

2:10.091 

2:10.147 

2:12.386 

2:13.159 

2:20.501 

2:23.704 

Diff. 

10.685 

10.777 

11.201 

11.257 

13.496 

14.269 

21.611 

24.814 

Abstand 

0.149 

0.092 

0.424 

0.056 

2.239 

0.773 

7.342 

3.203 

In Runde 

2 

7 

9 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 
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